
TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4100 · Returned Check Charges 35
Operating Account Receipts

4010 · Operating Assessments 55,412
4020 · Laundry Revenue 2,078
4030 · Party Room Rental 40
4040 · Locker Revenue 1,534
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees

4061 · Administrative Fees 1,756
4062 · Background Check Receipts 100
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees - Other (198)

Total 4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees 1,659

Total Operating Account Receipts 60,723

Total Income 60,758

Gross Profit 60,758

Expense
66010 · Bank Service Charges (15)
Operating Expenses

General & Administrative
6020 · Accounting/Annual Audit 6,500
6025 · Postage 133
6040 · Other Expenses 159
6041 · Computer Equip & Supplies 97
6043 · Education/ Training 54
6050 · Association Admin

6053 Background Check 90
6055 · Association  Admin 4,427

Total 6050 · Association Admin 4,517

6060 · Bank Service Charges (361)
6140 · Adjustments - Cash Over/Under (816)

Total General & Administrative 10,283

Employees
6220 · Salary & Wages 9,120
6225 · Payroll Taxes 1,078

Total Employees 10,198

Maintenance & Repair
6320 · Pool Mtnc & Supplies 327
6330 · Grounds & Landscaping 779
6350 · Hskp Janitorial Supplies 168
6360 · General Maintenance 5,018

Total Maintenance & Repair 6,293

Service Contracts
6260 · Elevator Maintenance 1,474
6275 · Housekeeping Contract 1,190
6280 · Security & Answering Svc 85

Total Service Contracts 2,749

Utilities
6490 · Utility Taxes and Surcharges 260
6420 · Phone & Entrance Directory 1,505
6430 · Electric 4,740
6440 · Water 3,146
6442 · Fireline 88
6445 · Sewer 4,445
6448 · Stormwater 2,387
6450 · Garbage 1,396
6455 · Landfill 494
6460 · Recycling 393

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc
Income / Expense Statement

February 2018



TOTAL

6480 · Gas for Mowing 36

Total Utilities 18,889

Total Operating Expenses 48,411

Total Expense 48,396

Net Ordinary Income 12,362

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Reserve Receipts
5000 · Reserve Assessment 33,645
5050 · Reserve Interest 1
5055 · Insurance Proceeds 22,694

Total Reserve Receipts 56,339

Total Other Income 56,339

Other Expense
5060 · Reserve Expense 33,645
8000 · Ask My Accountant 91

Total Other Expense 33,735

Net Other Income 22,604

Net Income 34,966




